HU30 series
HU30
LED undercabinet
Ideal for task, accent, office, cove, utility and
display lighting, the HU30 maintains Halo’s
signature low-profile design and offers users
selectable color temperature options to suit
their lighting needs. The integrated driver

Finish: P = White; MB = Matte Black
Example: HU101P = 3” Daisy Chain Connector, White
Ordering Information
Sample Number: HU30ADV24P (24” dimmable fixture, 90 CRI, SeleCCTable color temperature,
motion sensor, White finish)
Family Configuration1 / Color Temp Length2 Finish
HU30= Halo premium
undercabinet
SCT3= Selectable CCT only (limited to 9 in)
BSC= Selectable CCT + USB (Basic)
ADV3= Selectable CCT + PIR Sensor (Advanced)
09= 9”
18= 18”
24= 24”
36= 36”
48= 48”
P= White
MB= Matte Black
1. PIR sensor & USB port not offered together in a standard configuration.
2. 9 in. SKU is only offered in SCT configuration.
3. SCT & ADV configurations are ENERGY STAR® certified. Refer to certified product list for more details.
Energy Data
Power Factor >0.98
THD <20%
Color
Temperature
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
Color Rendering
Index 90
Nominal
Lumens/Ft. 300
Lumens
120V Input
Watts
9” Fixture 222 3.7
18” Fixture 440 8.2
24” Fixture 627 11.1
36” Fixture 844 14.2
48” Fixture 1253 21.4
5EATON      HU30 LED undercabinet
Refer to ENERGY STAR® Certified Products List. Can
be used to comply with California Title 24 High Efficacy
requirements. Certified to California Appliance Efficiency
Database under JA8.
PIR Motion Sensor
The PIR motion sensor provides added
convenience and energy savings as fixture on/off
is managed based on movement detection. The
motion sensor functionality can be configured at
the time of installation to support various layouts
and meet energy code requirements.
The internal switch* allows
customers to choose between:
The internal pass through
control switch* allows
multiple fixtures to function
synchronously when connected
together. For fixtures to
operate independently, it is
recommended to flip switch to
‘off’ prior to installation***.
1. Motion sensor is default set to time out at 8 minutes.
2. Vacancy** (manual ON - auto OFF) /
 Occupancy (auto ON - auto OFF)
3. ON / OFF allows customers to enable disable motion sensor
 functionality if required.
 * These controls are internal to the fixture and are not readily accessible to user after fixture installation.